MDHA Rental Assistance Staff

|[Emp. ID  [Phone (615) |Fax (615)

\Email

New Applications and Leasing Team - Send all RTAs/Leasing Documents to section8leasing@nashville-mdha.org

Lead/Supervisor Donyale Jackson 010158 |252-6510 687-9884 djackson@nashville-mdha.org
Specialist Dianna Thomas 024747 |252-6573 dthomas3@nashville-mdha.org
Specialist Lisa Thompson 008344 |252-6509 687-9975 lhthompson@nashville-mdha.org
Specialist Betesia Harris 024733 |252-6689 248-2598 bharris@nashville-mdha.org
Specialist Lura Griffin 024767 |782-3951 687-1571 lgriffin@nashville-mdha.org
Specialist Gelila Pratt 024908 |252-6566 gpratt@nashville-mdha.org
Leasing Assistant Corey Gooch 024865 |252-3904 782-6603 cgooch@nashville-mdha.org
Occupancy Teams
(1) Lead/Supervisor Darryl Lawson 024098 |782-3943 742-6853 dlawson@nashville-mdha.org
A -BLA Berivan Yahya - 2 024752 |782-3950 782-6612 byahya@nashville-mdha.org
BLO-CI Isabelle Magsby - 2 013246 |252-6639 687-9915 imagsby@nashville-mdha.org
MAT-N Carlisa Cunningham - 1 024735 |252-3903 687-9911 ccunningham@nashville-mdha.org
M. Jones - MAS Sharlene Olvera-Gonzalez -3 024755 |782-3952 687-9882 sgonzalez@nashville-mdha.org
O-RH Tiffany Wardlaw - 1 024808 |252-6515 687-9989 twardlaw@nashville-mdha.org
M. Smith - WAD Linda Davis - 3 003242 |252-6507 687-9974 Idavis@nashville-mdha.org
Leasing Assistant Bianca Harvey (2) 024871 |782-3954 bharvey@nashville-mdha.org
Leasing Assistant Gabrielle (Gabby) Frelix (1) 024890 |782-3946 gfrelix@nashville-mdha.org
FSS Coordinator Donna Anderson 024772 |780-7013 danderson@nashville-mdha.org
(2) Lead/Supervisor LaTrika Abernathy 024303 |782-3963 742-6838 labernathy@nashville-mdha.org
CL-DOT Cozetta Leeper -1 024771 |782-3947 687-1570 cleeper@nashville-mdha.org
DOU- GOI Carmen Howse - 2 024356 |252-6513 248-2588 chowse@nashville-mdha.org
GOJ-HOB Open 782-3950 782-6612
HOC-L. Jones Dorian Lowe 024902 |252-6690 dlowe@nashville-mdha.org
Rl - L. Smith Reggie Suddeth - 1 024059 |252-6686 248-2178 rsuddeth@nashville-mdha.org
WAE-Z D'Ondria Starnes - 3 024461 |782-3962 687-9901 dstarnes@nashville-mdha.org
Homeless Programs - SPC and SRO Julian Cummings - 2 024827 |252-3902 jcummings@nashville-mdha.org
Leasing Assistant Antoria (Tori) Gore (3) 024861 |252-6688 agore@nashville-mdha/org
FSS Coordinator Brittany Croom 024816 |252-6516 687-3285 bcroom@nashville-mdha.org
Community Choice
Demonstration Program Les Stratton 019225 |252-6512 687-9973 Istratto@nashville-mdha.org
Program Education and
Outreach RaShondalyn Nixon 024806 |252-6603 742-6835 rnixon@nashville-mdha.org
Quality Control & Training
Analyst Krissi Strickland 024183 |782-3953 687-9900 kstrickland@nashville-mdha.org

PROGRAM INTEGRITY - Fraud Detection and Investigation, Collections, Terminations, Hearings

‘Kenya Forrest-Douglas

Inspection Team

|024873

782-3945

‘ kdouglas@nashville-mdha.org

RAinspectionDepartment@nashville-mdha.org

Supervisor Open 252-8520 687-9919

Inspector Richard Donnell 024070 |252-6726 687-9979 rdonnell@nashville-mdha.org
Inspector Stevie Mack 024248 |252-8571 782-6609 smack@nashville-mdha.org
Inspector Calvin Holmes 008190 |252-8575 687-9910 cholmes@nashville-mdha.org
Inspector Thomas Lee 012069 |780-7096 687-9913 tlee@nashville-mdha.org
Inspector Jason Morrow 013217 |252-8572 687-5774 jmorrow@nashville-mdha.org
Inspector Jerry Brooks 002199 |252-8576 687-9920 jbrooks@nashville-mdha.org
Leasing Assistant Sabrina Raines 024273 |780-7053 248-2177 sraines@nashville-mdha.org

Administrative Support Staff

Leasing Assistant Tanya Donaldson 004122 |252-6503 687-9985 tdonalds@nashville-mdha.org
Adminstrative Staff

Director Norman Deep 004086 |252-6517 687-9976 ndeep@nashville-mdha.org

Assistant Director Shukiesha Thompson 024238 |252-6505 687-9977 sthompson@nashville-mdha.org

Assistant Director LaDon McKinney 015029 |252-6519 687-9917 Imckinne@nashville-mdha.org

Administrative Assistant Tina Meador 023256 |782-3949 687-9990 tmeador@nashville-mdha.org
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